



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 452/2020&I.A. 12633/2020, I.A. 30231/2024**

INDU RANI@INDU RATHI

.....Plaintiff

Through: **Ms. Kajal Chandra and Mr.
Hatneimawi, Advocates.**

versus

SUMITRA DEVI & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

28.11.2024

%

It is already 5:15 PM.

No time left.

Re-notify on 16.01.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

NOVEMBER 28, 2024

sc